
2025 JV CAVALIER BASEBALL

Day Date Game Time Opponent Venue

Mon Apr 7 5 pm at Washington Away
Tue Apr 8 5 pm Washington Home

Wed Apr 16 5 pm at McClain Away

Mon Apr 21 5 pm Hillsboro Home
Tue Apr 22 5 pm at Hillsboro Away

Wed Apr 30 5 pm Jackson Home
Thu May 1 5 pm at Jackson Away

Mon May 5 5 pm at Miami Trace Away
Tue May 6 5 pm Miami Trace Home

Mon Mar 17 5 pm Southeastern (S) Home
Tue Mar 18 5 pm at Piketon (S) Away
Fri Mar 21 5 pm at Oak Hill (S) Away
Tue Mar 25 5 pm Waverly (S) Home
Tue Apr 1 5:15 pm at Vinton County Away
Thu Apr 3 5 pm Piketon Home
Fri Apr 4 5:15 pm at Zane Trace Away

Thu Apr 10 5:15 pm at Unioto Away
Sat Apr 12 3 pm New Albany VA

Thu Apr 17 5:15 pm Huntington Home

Thu Apr 24 5 pm Waverly Home
Tue Apr 29 5:30 pm Athens Home

Sat May 3 1 pm Western Brown Home

Fri May 9 5:15 pm Circleville Home
Sat May 10 3 pm Wheelersburg Home
Mon May 12 5:15 pm Unioto Home
Tue May 13 5 pm at Jackson Away
Thu May 15 5 pm at Waverly Away
Sat May 17 2 pm Westfall Home


